
Thanksgiving Spelling List
Level A

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

thank

food

eat

turkey

corn

roll

gravy

pie

  Star Words  

9.

10.

family

potato

Thinking About Your Spelling Words

  Which four spelling words have the long-e 
     vowel sound?

  Does the word food have the same vowel 
     sound as the word book or the word soon?

  Which spelling word rhymes with dry?

  Which word begins with the /k/ sound?
     Which word ends with the /k/ sound?

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

http://www.superteacherworksheets.com/

